Position

Streets Manager

Streets Supervisor

Traffic Control Technician

Traffic Control Technician

Senior Maintenance Worker

Heavy Equipment Operator

Maintenance Worker I

Maintenance Worker I

Maintenance Worker I

Maintenance Worker |

Maintenance Worker |

Maintenance Worker |

Park/Public Works Laborer P/T

Maintenance Worker | P/T

Other Positions Held City

Hanford

Hanford

Hanford

Hanford

Hanford

Hanford

Hanford

Hanford

Hanford

Hanford

Hanford

Hanford

Hanford

Hanford

Department

Public Works-Street
Maintenance

Public Works-Street
Maintenance
Public Works-Street
Maintenance

Public Works-Street
Maintenance

Public Works-Street
Maintenance
Public Works-Street
Maintenance

Public Works-Street
Maintenance

Public Works-Street
Maintenance

Public Works-Street
Maintenance

Public Works-Street
Maintenance
Public Works-Street
Maintenance

Public Works-Street
Maintenance

Public Works-Street
Maintenance

Public Works-Street
Maintenance

Total Wages

$102,699

$82,987

$71,551

$71,514

$59,282

$56,515

$54,380

$46,140

$41,946

$25,411

$19,028

$13,489

$11,520

$10,904

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$15,354

$14,026

$14,784

$9,862

$13,491

$18,087

$12,830

$6,699

$10,777

$3,409

$4,236

$2,447

$0

$1,306



