Position O	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Streets Manager		Hanford	Public Works-Street Maintenance	\$102,699	\$15,354
Streets Supervisor		Hanford	Public Works-Street Maintenance	\$82,987	\$14,026
Traffic Control Technician		Hanford	Public Works-Street Maintenance	\$71,551	\$14,784
Traffic Control Technician		Hanford	Public Works-Street Maintenance	\$71,514	\$9,862
Senior Maintenance Worker		Hanford	Public Works-Street Maintenance	\$59,282	\$13,491
Heavy Equipment Operator		Hanford	Public Works-Street Maintenance	\$56,515	\$18,087
Maintenance Worker II		Hanford	Public Works-Street Maintenance	\$54,380	\$12,830
Maintenance Worker II		Hanford	Public Works-Street Maintenance	\$46,140	\$6,699
Maintenance Worker II		Hanford	Public Works-Street Maintenance	\$41,946	\$10,777
Maintenance Worker I		Hanford	Public Works-Street Maintenance	\$25,411	\$3,409
Maintenance Worker I		Hanford	Public Works-Street Maintenance	\$19,028	\$4,236
Maintenance Worker I		Hanford	Public Works-Street Maintenance	\$13,489	\$2,447
Park/Public Works Laborer P/T		Hanford	Public Works-Street Maintenance	\$11,520	\$0
Maintenance Worker I P/T		Hanford	Public Works-Street Maintenance	\$10,904	\$1,306